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Name

Category

Board

Subj ect
Marks
(A)
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(B)

%

VIEW

1654102413

SUMAN DAS

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

66

264.00

66.00

1654100115

ABHIMANYU
MALLICK

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

60

232.00

58.00

VIEW

1654100468

BIKASH
JAISWARA

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

55

197.00

49.25

1654102149

ARCHANA
PASWAN

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

50

190.00

47.50

VIEW

1654102951

SANJAY
PRASAD

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

48

140.00

35.00
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