	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	<u>VIEW</u>	1654102413	SUMAN DAS	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	66	264.00	66.00
2	VIEW	1654100115	ABHIMANYU MALLICK	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	60	232.00	58.00
3	<u>VIEW</u>	1654100468	BIKASH JAISWARA	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	55	197.00	49.25
4	VIEW	1654102149	ARCHANA PASWAN	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	50	190.00	47.50
5	VIEW	1654102951	SANJAY PRASAD	SC	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	48	140.00	35.00